5269BK/WH - Havana - Three Light Post Lantern by

Acclaim Lighting

Specs
Family/Collection:
Height:
Width/Diameter (in):
Weight:

Voltage Rating:

# of Bulbs:
Standard Wattage:
Bulb Type:

Material:
Style and Option 1

Style:

Item #:

@

Havana
85.25"
24.00"
21.00 Ibs.
120V

3

60W
Medium

Cast Aluminum

Matte BlackFinish with Opal Acrylic Glass

5269BK/WH



